KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-2878 02/06/16 23:3223:32:12 MWINNE
2016-2877 02/06/16 23:1023:10:15 MWINNE
2016-2876 02/06/16 23:0423:04:49 MWINNE
2016-2875 02/06/16 21:2721:27:40 68
2016-2874 02/06/16 21:1521:15:49 68
2016-2873 02/06/16 21:0121:01:28 68
2016-2872 02/06/16 20:5320:53:39 68
2016-2871 02/06/16 20:3920:39:28 68
2016-2870 02/06/16 20:0520:05:46 68
2016-2869 02/06/16 20:0420:04:53 68
2016-2868 02/06/16 19:4719:47:37 68
2016-2867 02/06/16 19:4019:40:23 68
2016-2866 02/06/16 19:0519:05:33 68
2016-2865 02/06/16 18:4018:40:58 198
2016-2864 02/06/16 18:3118:31:40 68
2016-2863 02/06/16 18:1218:12:59 68
2016-2862 02/06/16 18:0418:04:40 68
2016-2861 02/06/16 17:5517:55:56 68
2016-2860 02/06/16 17:5217:52:36 68
2016-2859 02/06/16 17:3517:35:59 68
2016-2858 02/06/16 17:3817:38:09 68
2016-2857 02/06/16 17:1317:13:07 68
2016-2856 02/06/16 16:5516:55:16 68
2016-2855 02/06/16 16:3516:35:08 68
2016-2854 02/06/16 16:5516:55:02 205
2016-2853 02/06/16 16:1616:16:00 68
2016-2852 02/06/16 16:0516:05:42 68
2016-2851 02/06/16 16:0316:03:33 68
2016-2850 02/06/16 15:3615:36:14 68
2016-2849 02/06/16 15:0415:04:31 20
2016-2848 02/06/16 15:0115:01:10 68
2016-2847 02/06/16 14:1914:19:23 20
2016-2846 02/06/16 13:5113:51:25 20
2016-2845 02/06/16 13:2513:25:14 20
2016-2844 02/06/16 13:0913:09:42 S145
2016-2843 02/06/16 13:0913:09:14 20
2016-2842 02/06/16 12:5512:55:54 S145
2016-2841 02/06/16 12:4812:48:48 20
2016-2840 02/06/16 12:3412:34:42 20
2016-2839 02/06/16 12:2912:29:04 20
2016-2838 02/06/16 12:1612:16:20 20
2016-2837 02/06/16 12:1512:15:32 20
2016-2836 02/06/16 12:1112:11:38 20
2016-2835 02/06/16 12:1112:11:01 20
2016-2834 02/06/16 11:2211:22:31 20
2016-2833 02/06/16 11:0111:01:11 20
2016-2831 02/06/16 10:5510:55:09 20
2016-2830 02/06/16 10:5110:51:35 20

Location/Address

36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI...
, KINGSTON

MOBIL MART

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
MIDDLESEX HOUSE OF CORRECTIONS AND JAIL
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

MID HUDSON BRIDGE

STOCKADE ARMS

DOLLAR GENERAL

312 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

103 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
LIBERTY TAX SERVICES
22 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING...

152 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

78 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
BURGER KING

LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

187 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

SAWKILL ROAD, KINGSTON

367 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

318 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE

KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
26 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

CLINTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

DONOVAN PLACE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

STEVE & BARRY'S
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Signal/Individual Type
RAPE 65

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISTURBANCE 02

WARRANT CHECK 81

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

WARRANT CHECK 81
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOUND PROPERTY 19

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
DISPUTE 27D

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

FRAUD 42A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
R1
H1

R7
NR
R1
R7
TI
NR
AL-S
NR
TI
R7

TI

TI

RC

WT
WT

WT

H2
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-2829
2016-2828
2016-2827
2016-2826
2016-2825
2016-2824
2016-2823
2016-2822
2016-2821
2016-2820
2016-2819
2016-2818
2016-2817
2016-2816
2016-2815
2016-2814
2016-2813
2016-2812
2016-2811
2016-2810
2016-2809
2016-2808
2016-2807
2016-2806
2016-2805
2016-2804
2016-2803

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/06/16 10:0810:08:44
02/06/16 09:5809:58:04
02/06/16 09:5609:56:49
02/06/16 09:4109:41:42
02/06/16 09:0809:08:38
02/06/16 09:0509:05:07
02/06/16 09:0309:03:10
02/06/16 08:5908:59:33
02/06/16 08:5108:51:44
02/06/16 08:4908:49:24
02/06/16 08:3708:37:29
02/06/16 08:3108:31:58
02/06/16 07:4907:49:59
02/06/16 07:3007:30:10
02/06/16 05:5105:51:12
02/06/16 03:5203:52:13
02/06/16 03:1203:12:03
02/06/16 03:1203:12:37
02/06/16 02:4602:46:47
02/06/16 02:0102:01:51
02/06/16 01:3101:31:47
02/06/16 01:1501:15:55
02/06/16 01:1301:13:20
02/06/16 00:5000:50:17
02/06/16 00:2600:26:52
02/06/16 00:2700:27:09
02/06/16 00:0000:00:08

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
204
204
S134
204
204
226
204
226
204
226
226
204
204

Location/Address

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

DEDRICK STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI...

FORSYTH NATURE CENTER

365 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

69 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES

150 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

112 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

GAGNON ACCOUNTANT OFFICE

FROGMORE TAVERN

148 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
CEDAR STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
BELVEDERE ST @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

LIBERTY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGST...

120 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

TEN BROECK AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
OFFICER RETURNS 118R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
FOOT PATROL 68A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT 24A

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

REPOSSESSION 93

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
WT
TI

WT

AL-S

R7

TI

WT

TI

TI
TI

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



