KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

<u>ID No./SSN</u> 2016-2878	<u>Date/DOB</u> <u>Time</u> 02/06/16 23:3223:32:12	Officer MWINNE	<u>Location/Address</u> 36 OAK STREET, KINGSTON	Signal/Individual RAPE 65	<u>Type</u>	<u>Disposition</u>	<u>Section</u> Call for Service
2016-2877	02/06/16 23:1023:10:15	MWINNE	, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2016-2876	02/06/16 23:0423:04:49	MWINNE	EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2016-2875	02/06/16 21:2721:27:40	68	, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		U	Call for Service
2016-2874	02/06/16 21:1521:15:49	68	MOBIL MART	WARRANT ARREST 81A			Call for Service
2016-2873	02/06/16 21:0121:01:28	68	CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	DISTURBANCE 02		Α	Call for Service
2016-2872	02/06/16 20:5320:53:39	68	MIDDLESEX HOUSE OF CORRECTIONS AND JAIL	WARRANT CHECK 81			Call for Service
2016-2871	02/06/16 20:3920:39:28	68	GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS	911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN		U	Call for Service
2016-2870	02/06/16 20:0520:05:46	68	TRAFFIC CIRCLE	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		Α	Call for Service
2016-2869	02/06/16 20:0420:04:53	68	WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		H1	Call for Service
2016-2868	02/06/16 19:4719:47:37	68	KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON	MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51		R1	Call for Service
2016-2867	02/06/16 19:4019:40:23	68	KINGSTON PLAZA	INTOXICATED PERSON 97		H1	Call for Service
2016-2866	02/06/16 19:0519:05:33	68	KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	SICK REPORT 118		S	Call for Service
2016-2865	02/06/16 18:4018:40:58	198	KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL	PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R		U	Call for Service
2016-2864	02/06/16 18:31 18:31:40	68	MID HUDSON BRIDGE	WARRANT ARREST 81A		R7	Call for Service
2016-2863	02/06/16 18:1218:12:59	68	STOCKADE ARMS	WARRANT CHECK 81		NR	Call for Service
2016-2862	02/06/16 18:0418:04:40	68	DOLLAR GENERAL	MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50		R1	Call for Service
2016-2861	02/06/16 17:5517:55:56	68	312 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	WARRANT CHECK 81		R7	Call for Service
2016-2860	02/06/16 17:5217:52:36	68	KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2859	02/06/16 17:3517:35:59	68	103 DOWNS ST, KINGSTON	WARRANT CHECK 81		NR	Call for Service
2016-2858	02/06/16 17:3817:38:09	68	LIBERTY TAX SERVICES	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C		AL-S	Call for Service
2016-2857	02/06/16 17:1317:13:07	68	22 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	WARRANT CHECK 81		NR	Call for Service
2016-2856	02/06/16 16:5516:55:16	68	KOENIG BOULEVARD @ GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KING	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2855	02/06/16 16:3516:35:08	68	152 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		R7	Call for Service
2016-2854	02/06/16 16:5516:55:02	205	78 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON	PATROL REQUEST 12		Α	Call for Service
2016-2853	02/06/16 16:1616:16:00	68	ELMENDORF STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2852	02/06/16 16:0516:05:42	68	BURGER KING	CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A			Call for Service
2016-2851	02/06/16 16:0316:03:33	68	LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2850	02/06/16 15:3615:36:14	68	187 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON	FOUND PROPERTY 19		X	Call for Service
2016-2849	02/06/16 15:0415:04:31	20	SAWKILL ROAD, KINGSTON	MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R		RC	Call for Service
2016-2848	02/06/16 15:0115:01:10	68	367 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON	DISPUTE 27D			Call for Service
2016-2847	02/06/16 14:1914:19:23	20	29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON	CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A		Α	Call for Service
2016-2846	02/06/16 13:5113:51:25	20	SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS	FRAUD 42A			Call for Service
2016-2845	02/06/16 13:2513:25:14	20	318 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN			Call for Service
2016-2844	02/06/16 13:0913:09:42	S145	29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON	CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A			Call for Service
2016-2843	02/06/16 13:0913:09:14	20	HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE	MISSING PERSON 49			Call for Service
2016-2842	02/06/16 12:5512:55:54	S145	KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2016-2841	02/06/16 12:4812:48:48	20	KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		Α	Call for Service
2016-2840	02/06/16 12:3412:34:42	20	KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2839	02/06/16 12:2912:29:04	20	CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON			WT	Call for Service
2016-2838	02/06/16 12:1612:16:20	20	26 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON	DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78			Call for Service
2016-2837	02/06/16 12:1512:15:32		BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2836	02/06/16 12:1112:11:38		CLINTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2016-2835	02/06/16 12:1112:11:01		SNAPPER MAGEE'S	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2016-2834	02/06/16 11:2211:22:31		DONOVAN PLACE, KINGSTON	PARKING PROBLEM 87			Call for Service
2016-2833	02/06/16 11:0111:01:11		KINGSTON WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C			Call for Service
2016-2831	02/06/16 10:5510:55:09		HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT	ESCORT 14		H2	Call for Service
2016-2830	02/06/16 10:5110:51:35	20	STEVE & BARRY'S	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service

KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN	Date/DOB Time Officer	Location/Address	Signal/Individual	<u>Type</u>	<b>Disposition</b>	<u>Section</u>
2016-2829	02/06/16 10:0810:08:44 20	KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT	OFFICER RETURNS 118R			Call for Service
2016-2828	02/06/16 09:5809:58:04 20	BOULEVARD, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP			Call for Service
2016-2827	02/06/16 09:5609:56:49 20	DEDRICK STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2826	02/06/16 09:4109:41:42 20	WASHINGTON AVENUE @ ELIZABETH STREET, KI	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2825	02/06/16 09:0809:08:38 20	FORSYTH NATURE CENTER	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2824	02/06/16 09:05 09:05:07 20	365 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	CHECK WELFARE 111			Call for Service
2016-2823	02/06/16 09:0309:03:10 20	KINGSTON PLAZA	FOOT PATROL 68A			Call for Service
2016-2822	02/06/16 08:59 08:59:33 20	69 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON	PARKING PROBLEM 87			Call for Service
2016-2821	02/06/16 08:51 08:51:44 20	ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON	FIELD INTERVIEW 121			Call for Service
2016-2820	02/06/16 08:4908:49:24 20	GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C			Call for Service
2016-2819	02/06/16 08:3708:37:29 20	150 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON	LOCKOUT 24A			Call for Service
2016-2818	02/06/16 08:31 08:31:58 20	112 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON	DISPUTE 27D		U	Call for Service
2016-2817	02/06/16 07:4907:49:59 20	284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON	INFORMATION ONLY 04			Call for Service
2016-2816	02/06/16 07:3007:30:10 20	KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2815	02/06/16 05:5105:51:12 204	GAGNON ACCOUNTANT OFFICE	ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C		AL-S	Call for Service
2016-2814	02/06/16 03:5203:52:13 204	FROGMORE TAVERN	SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE		Α	Call for Service
2016-2813	02/06/16 03:1203:12:03 S134	148 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON	REPOSSESSION 93		R	Call for Service
2016-2812	02/06/16 03:1203:12:37 204	DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB	ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1		R7	Call for Service
2016-2811	02/06/16 02:4602:46:47 204	DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB	FIGHT 09			Call for Service
2016-2810	02/06/16 02:01 02:01:51 226	CEDAR STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2809	02/06/16 01:3101:31:47 204	BELVEDERE ST @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		WT	Call for Service
2016-2808	02/06/16 01:1501:15:55 226	LIBERTY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGST	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2807	02/06/16 01:1301:13:20 204	120 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON	PATROL REQUEST 12		Α	Call for Service
2016-2806	02/06/16 00:5000:50:17 226	SHERWIN-WILLIAMS	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2805	02/06/16 00:2600:26:52 226	TEN BROECK AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON	MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP		TI	Call for Service
2016-2804	02/06/16 00:2700:27:09 204	, KINGSTON	VOID 124			Call for Service
2016-2803	02/06/16 00:0000:00:08 204	CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON	DISABLED VEHICLE 05		H1	Call for Service
						Total Hits: 75